



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ITANAGAR

JULLY BASTI RD, ITANAGAR, ARUNACHAL PRADESH 791111

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI, AFFILIATION NO: 2230051, SCHOOL CODE: 35050

EMAIL ID: DPSITANAGAR@GMAIL.COM, PHONE NO: 9612116141, WEBSITE: <https://dpsitanagar.com/>



School Fee Structure for the Session 2025-26

New admission (Day scholar)

Pre-Primary	(Rs.)	CLASS – I to IV	(Rs.)
Admission Fee	7,500.00	Registration & Admission Fee	15,000.00
Activity & Academic Fee	55,000.00	Academic Fee	80,000.00
Total Fee	62,500.00	Total	95,000.00
Bus Fee is extra.		Bus Fee is extra.	
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	50,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	80,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	12,500.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	15,000.00
CLASS – V to VIII	(Rs.)	CLASS – IX & X	(Rs)
Registration & Admission Fee	15,000.00	Registration & Admission Fee	25,000.00
Academic Fee	95,000.00	Academic Fee	1,00,000.00
Total	1,10,000.00	Total	1,25,000.00
Bus Fee is extra.		Bus Fee is extra.	
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	90,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	1,00,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	20,000.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	25,000.00
XI-XII (SCIENCE)	(Rs.)	XI-XII (Arts)	(Rs.)
Registration & Admission Fee	25,000.00	Registration & Admission Fee	25,000.00
Academic Fee	1,20,000.00	Academic Fee	1,13,000.00
Total	1,45,000.00	Total	1,38,000.00
Bus Fee is extra.		Bus Fee is extra.	
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	1,00,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	1,10,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	45,000.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	28,000.00

Please note the following points before taking Re-Admission/New Admission:

- Fee will be accepted as per the fee structure only.
- The amount deposited towards registration, admission and hostel for a particular year will be neither be refunded nor transferred to any other year.
- The fees once paid at the time of admission is not refundable in any case.
- Academic Fee includes Tuition fee, Examination fee, Books fee, Lab fee, extracurricular activity fee, Sports & Music fee.
- First Instalment of fee is paid at the time of admission/re-admission.
- Second Instalment fee is payable by first week of September of every year.
- Late fine of Rs. 100 per day is applicable for late fee deposit.
- If any student withdraws within the session, he/she is liable to pay the fee for the whole session.

Sd/-

Principal

School Account Details :

Acc name: Eastern Education Promotional Society.

Acc no: 6859488848

IFSC Code: IDIB000I015.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ITANAGAR

JULLY BASTI RD, ITANAGAR, ARUNACHAL PRADESH 791111

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI, AFFILIATION NO: 2230051, SCHOOL CODE: 35050

EMAIL ID: DPSITANAGAR@GMAIL.COM, PHONE NO: 9612116141, WEBSITE: <https://dpsitanagar.com/>



School Fee Structure for the Session 2025-26

Day scholar- Continuing Students

Pre-Primary	(Rs.)	CLASS – I to IV	(Rs.)
Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00	Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00
Activity & Academic Fee	55,000.00	Academic Fee	80,000.00
Total Fee	62,500.00	Total	87,500.00
Bus Fee is extra.		Bus Fee is extra.	
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	50,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	66,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	12,500.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	21,500.00
CLASS – V to VIII	(Rs.)	CLASS – IX & X	(Rs.)
Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00	Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00
Academic Fee	95,000.00	Academic Fee	1,00,000.00
Total	1,02,500.00	Total	1,07,500.00
Bus Fee is extra.		Bus Fee is extra.	
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	80,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	90,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	22,500.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	17,500.00
XI-XII (SCIENCE)	(Rs.)	XI-XII (Arts)	(Rs.)
Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00	Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00
Academic Fee	1,10,000.00	Academic Fee	1,03,000.00
Total	1,17,500.00	Total	1,10,500.00
Bus Fee is extra.		Bus Fee is extra.	
First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	1,00,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	90,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	17,500.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	20,500.00

Please note the following points before taking Re-Admission/New Admission:

- Fee will be accepted as per the fee structure only.
- The amount deposited towards registration, admission and hostel for a particular year will be neither be refunded nor transferred to any other year.
- The fees once paid at the time of admission is not refundable in any case.
- Academic Fee includes Tuition fee, Examination fee, Books fee, Lab fee, extracurricular activity fee, Sports & Music fee.
- First Instalment of fee is paid at the time of admission/re-admission.
- Second Instalment fee is payable by first week of September of every year.
- Late fine of Rs. 100 per day is applicable for late fee deposit.
- If any student withdraws within the session, he/she is liable to pay the fee for the whole session.

Sd/-

School Account Details :

Acc name: Eastern Education Promotional Society.

Acc no: 6859488848

IFSC Code: IDIB000I015.

Principal



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ITANAGAR

JULLY BASTI RD, ITANAGAR, ARUNACHAL PRADESH 791111

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI, AFFILIATION NO: 2230051, SCHOOL CODE: 35050

EMAIL ID: DPSITANAGAR@GMAIL.COM, PHONE NO: 9612116141, WEBSITE: <https://dpsitanagar.com/>



School Fee Structure for the Session 2025-26

New admission (Hosteller)

CLASS – I to IV	(Rs.)	CLASS – V to VIII	(Rs.)
Registration & Admission Fee	15,000.00	Registration & Admission Fee	15,000.00
Academic Fee	80,000.00	Academic Fee	95,000.00
Hostel Fee	1,30,000.00	Hostel Fee	1,38,000.00
Total	2,25,000.00	Total	2,48,000.00
First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	1,50,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	1,48,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept.)	75,000.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	1,00,000.00
CLASS – IX & X	(Rs.)	XI-XII (SCIENCE)	(Rs)
Registration & Admission Fee	25,000.00	Registration & Admission Fee	25,000.00
Academic Fee	1,00,000.00	Academic Fee	1,20,000.00
Hostel Fee	1,86,000.00	Hostel Fee	1,90,000.00
Total	3,11,000.00	Total	3,35,000.00
First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	2,04,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	2,04,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	1,07,000.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	1,31,000.00
XI-XII (Arts)	(Rs.)		
Registration & Admission Fee	25,000.00		
Academic Fee	1,13,000.00		
Hostel Fee	1,90,000.00		
Total	3,28,000.00		
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	2,20,000.00		
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	1,08,000.00		

Please note the following points before taking Re-Admission/New Admission:

- Fee will be accepted as per the fee structure only.
- The amount deposited towards registration, admission and hostel for a particular year will be neither be refunded nor transferred to any other year.
- The fees once paid at the time of admission is not refundable in any case.
- Academic Fee includes Tuition fee, Examination fee, Books fee, Lab fee, extracurricular activity fee, Sports & Music fee.
- First Instalment of fee is paid at the time of admission/re-admission.
- Second Instalment fee is payable by first week of September of every year.
- Late fine of Rs. 100 per day is applicable for late fee deposit.
- If any student withdraws within the session, he/she is liable to pay the fee (Academic + Hostel) for the whole session.

Sd/-

PRINCIPAL

School Account Details :

Acc name: Eastern Education Promotional Society.

Acc no: 6859488848

IFSC Code: IDIB000I015.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL ITANAGAR

JULLY BASTI RD, ITANAGAR, ARUNACHAL PRADESH 791111

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI, AFFILIATION NO: 2230051, SCHOOL CODE: 35050

EMAIL ID: DPSITANAGAR@GMAIL.COM, PHONE NO: 9612116141, WEBSITE: <https://dpsitanagar.com/>



School Fee Structure for the Session 2025-26

Hosteller- Continuing Students

CLASS – I to IV	(Rs.)	CLASS – V to VIII	(Rs.)
Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00	Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00
Academic Fee	80,000.00	Academic Fee	95,000.00
Hostel Fee	1,30,000.00	Hostel Fee	1,38,000.00
Total	2,17,500.00	Total	2,40,500.00
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	1,50,000.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	1,50,000.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	67,500.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	90,500.00
CLASS – IX & X	(Rs.)	XI-XII (SCIENCE)	(Rs)
Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00	Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00
Academic Fee	1,00,000.00	Academic Fee	1,10,000.00
Hostel Fee	1,86,000.00	Hostel Fee	1,90,000.00
Total	2,93,500.00	Total	3,07,500.00
First Installment Fee (Admission Time)	1,93,500.00	First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	1,97,500.00
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	1,00,000.00	Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	1,10,000.00
XI-XII (Arts)	(Rs.)		
Re-Admission Fee	7,500.00		
Academic Fee	1,03,000.00		
Hostel Fee	1,90,000.00		
Total	3,00,500.00		
First Installment Fee (Admission Time.)	1,96,500.00		
Second Installment Fee (First week of Sept)	1,04,000.00		

Please note the following points before taking Re-Admission/New Admission:

- Fee will be accepted as per the fee structure only.
- The amount deposited towards registration, admission and hostel for a particular year will be neither be refunded nor transferred to any other year.
- The fees once paid at the time of admission is not refundable in any case.
- Academic Fee includes Tuition fee, Examination fee, Books fee, Lab fee, extracurricular activity fee, Sports& Music fee.
- First Instalment of fee is paid at the time of admission/re-admission.
- Second Instalment fee is payable by first week of September of every year.
- Late fine of Rs. 100 per day is applicable for late fee deposit.
- If any student withdraws within the session, he/she is liable to pay the fee (Academic + Hostel) for the whole session.

Sd/-

School Account Details :
 Acc name: Eastern Education Promotional Society.
 Acc no: 6859488848
 IFSC Code: IDIB0001015.

Principal